
2024 Season - Round 18 Saturday 13 July 2024 Sydney Cricket Ground

SYDNEY 1ST

# GOALS BEHINDS

1 Chad Warner

2 Hayden McLean

3 Taylor Adams

4 Brodie Grundy

5 Isaac Heeney

6 Logan McDonald

7 Harry Cunningham

8 James Rowbottom

9 Will Hayward

10 Aaron Francis

11 Tom Papley

12 Angus Sheldrick

13 Oliver Florent

14 Callum Mills

15 Sam Wicks

16 Braeden Campbell

17 James Jordon

18 Jacob Konstanty

19 Peter Ladhams

20 Sam Reid

21 Errol Gulden

22 Nick Blakey

24 Dane Rampe

25 Cooper Vickery

26 Luke Parker

27 Justin McInerney

29 Joel Hamling

30 Tom McCartin

31 Indhi Kirk

32 Jaiden Magor

33 Caiden Cleary

34 Matt Roberts

35 Caleb Mitchell

36 Joel Amartey

37 Corey Warner

38 Harrison Arnold

40 Tom Hanily

41 Patrick Snell

42 Robbie Fox

43 Lewis Melican

44 Jake Lloyd

45 William Green

46 Lachlan McAndrew

RUSHED

NORTH MELBOURNE 17TH

# GOALS BEHINDS

1 Hugh Greenwood

2 Jaidyn Stephenson

3 Harry Sheezel

4 Aidan Corr

5 Curtis Taylor

6 George Wardlaw

7 Zane Duursma

8 Bailey Scott

9 Luke Davies-Uniacke

10 Colby McKercher

11 Luke McDonald

12 Jy Simpkin

13 Darcy Tucker

14 Liam Shiels

15 Dylan Stephens

16 Zac Fisher

17 Riley Hardeman

18 Wil Dawson

19 Griffin Logue

20 Nick Larkey

22 Taylor Goad

23 Geordie Payne

24 Tom Powell

25 Paul Curtis

26 Tarryn Thomas

27 Miller Bergman

28 Bigoa Nyuon

29 Will Phillips

30 Charlie Comben

32 Toby Pink

33 Brayden George

34 Jackson Archer

35 Charlie Lazzaro

36 Tyler Sellers

37 Cooper Harvey

38 Tristan Xerri

39 Finnbar Maley

40 Eddie Ford

41 Blake Drury

42 Kallan Dawson

43 Brynn Teakle

44 Cameron Zurhaar

45 Hamish Free

46 Robert Hansen Jr

RUSHED

SYD

Qtr Time

Half Time

3 Qtr Time

Full Time

NM

Qtr Time

Half Time

3 Qtr Time

Full Time

ATTENDANCE

DEPART HOME

START TIME

Local

13:45

VIC

13:45

SA

13:15

WA

11:45

EST. FINISH

Local

16:30



2024 AFL SEASON

OPENING ROUND

Thursday 7 March

SYD 12.14 (86) v MEL 9.10 (64) at SCG (N)

Friday 8 March
BL 12.13 (85) v CAR 13.8 (86) at G (N)

Saturday 9 March
GC 14.15 (99) v RIC 9.6 (60) at MET

GWS 18.6 (114) v COL 11.16 (82) at GS (N)

ROUND 1

Thursday 14 March
CAR 12.14 (86) v RIC 12.9 (81) at MCG (N)

Friday 15 March

COL 10.9 (69) v SYD 15.12 (102) at MCG (N)

Saturday 16 March
ESS 17.5 (107) v HAW 11.17 (83) at MCG

GWS 17.19 (121) v NM 13.4 (82) at GS (E)

GEE 10.16 (76) v STK 9.14 (68) at GMHBA (N)

GC 8.12 (60) v ADL 8.6 (54) at MET (N)

Sunday 17 March
MEL 16.13 (109) v WB 9.10 (64) at MCG

PA 16.24 (120) v WC 10.10 (70) at AO

FRE 14.9 (93) v BL 10.10 (70) at OS

ROUND 2 BYE: BL, CAR

Thursday 21 March
STK 14.10 (94) v COL 12.7 (79) at MCG (N)

Friday 22 March
ADL 11.11 (77) v GEE 14.12 (96) at AO (N)

Saturday 23 March

NM 11.10 (76) v FRE 15.12 (102) at MS

HAW 5.8 (38) v MEL 14.9 (93) at MCG (E)

SYD 19.17 (131) v ESS 15.11 (101) at SCG (N)

Sunday 24 March
WB 18.7 (115) v GC 10.7 (67) at MARS

RIC 13.14 (92) v PA 18.14 (122) at MCG (E)

WC 5.13 (43) v GWS 16.12 (108) at OS

ROUND 3 BYE: GC, GWS

Thursday 28 March
BL 10.12 (72) v COL 14.8 (92) at G (N)

Friday 29 March

NM 12.9 (81) v CAR 21.11 (137) at MS (E)

FRE 9.15 (69) v ADL 4.10 (34) at OS (E)

Saturday 30 March
ESS 10.11 (71) v STK 9.13 (67) at MS (E)

PA 13.11 (89) v MEL 15.6 (96) at AO (N)

Sunday 31 March
WB 16.10 (106) v WC 3.12 (30) at MS

RIC 11.16 (82) v SYD 11.11 (77) at MCG (E)

Monday 1 April
HAW 10.10 (70) v GEE 17.4 (106) at MCG

ROUND 4

Thursday 4 April
ADL 8.15 (63) v MEL 10.18 (78) at AO (N)

Friday 5 April

BL 16.16 (112) v NM 6.6 (42) at NOR (E)

PA 17.9 (111) v ESS 6.6 (42) at AO (N)

Saturday 6 April

WC 11.12 (78) v SYD 15.14 (104) at MTB

FRE 9.9 (63) v CAR 10.13 (73) at AO

WB 14.7 (91) v GEE 14.11 (95) at AO (N)

Sunday 7 April
GC 13.11 (89) v GWS 18.9 (117) at MTB

RIC 9.6 (60) v STK 9.13 (67) at NOR

COL 11.11 (77) v HAW 11.6 (72) at AO (E)

ROUND 5 BYE: COL, SYD

Thursday 11 April
MEL 8.12 (60) v BL 12.10 (82) at MCG (N)

Friday 12 April
WB 9.13 (67) v ESS 15.6 (96) at MS (N)

Saturday 13 April
GWS 11.14 (80) v STK 12.7 (79) at MO

CAR 14.14 (98) v ADL 16.4 (100) at MS (E)

GC 16.13 (109) v HAW 8.8 (56) at MET (N)

PA 9.12 (66) v FRE 9.9 (63) at AO (N)

Sunday 14 April

GEE 21.13 (139) v NM 10.4 (64) at GMHBA

WC 16.13 (109) v RIC 10.10 (70) at OS

ROUND 6 BYE: MEL, RIC

Thursday 18 April
STK 9.10 (64) v WB 19.10 (124) at MS (N)

Friday 19 April
ADL 11.9 (75) v ESS 10.18 (78) at AO (N)

Saturday 20 April
COL 17.21 (123) v PA 12.9 (81) at MCG

CAR 17.15 (117) v GWS 15.8 (98) at MS (E)

BL 4.13 (37) v GEE 9.9 (63) at G (N)

WC 16.9 (105) v FRE 10.8 (68) at OS (N)

Sunday 21 April

SYD 17.8 (110) v GC 8.9 (57) at SCG

NM 10.8 (68) v HAW 17.11 (113) at MS (E)

ROUND 7

Wednesday 24 April
RIC 5.12 (42) v MEL 13.7 (85) at MCG (N)

Thursday 25 April
ESS 12.13 (85) v COL 12.13 (85) at MCG

GWS 17.11 (113) v BL 8.11 (59) at MO (N)

Friday 26 April
PA 11.16 (82) v STK 11.6 (72) at AO (N)

Saturday 27 April

NM 12.9 (81) v ADL 20.18 (138) at BA

GEE 18.10 (118) v CAR 15.15 (105) at MCG (E)

FRE 14.11 (95) v WB 10.11 (71) at OS (E)

Sunday 28 April
GC 17.10 (112) v WC 12.3 (75) at MET

HAW 5.12 (42) v SYD 18.10 (118) at MCG (E)

ROUND 8

Thursday 2 May
ADL 12.6 (78) v PA 5.18 (48) at AO (N)

Friday 3 May
CAR 12.7 (79) v COL 12.13 (85) at MCG (N)

Saturday 4 May

SYD 14.14 (98) v GWS 10.9 (69) at SCG

STK 15.13 (103) v NM 10.5 (65) at MS (E)

MEL 10.14 (74) v GEE 9.12 (66) at MCG (N)

WC 11.5 (71) v ESS 11.11 (77) at OS (N)

Sunday 5 May
RIC 6.13 (49) v FRE 15.13 (103) at MCG

WB 14.7 (91) v HAW 14.14 (98) at MS (E)

BL 10.19 (79) v GC 6.9 (45) at G (N)

ROUND 9

Thursday 9 May
CAR 12.5 (77) v MEL 11.10 (76) at MCG (N)

Friday 10 May
GEE 14.11 (95) v PA 15.11 (101) at GMHBA (N)

FRE 4.15 (39) v SYD 13.9 (87) at OS (N)

Saturday 11 May
HAW 8.10 (58) v STK 7.11 (53) at UTAS

ESS 12.10 (82) v GWS 9.8 (62) at MS (E)

GC 17.18 (120) v NM 7.10 (52) at TIO (N)

RIC 6.6 (42) v WB 19.19 (133) at MCG (N)

Sunday 12 May
COL 15.13 (103) v WC 5.7 (37) at MS

ADL 13.12 (90) v BL 13.12 (90) at AO

ROUND 10

Thursday 16 May
GC 26.8 (164) v GEE 15.10 (100) at TIO (N)

Friday 17 May

SYD 17.15 (117) v CAR 9.11 (65) at SCG (N)

Saturday 18 May
COL 12.6 (78) v ADL 11.8 (74) at MCG

GWS 6.7 (43) v WB 8.22 (70) at GS (E)

BL 26.7 (163) v RIC 6.8 (44) at G (N)

STK 8.7 (55) v FRE 9.18 (72) at MS (N)

Sunday 19 May

ESS 16.10 (106) v NM 10.6 (66) at MS

PA 11.14 (80) v HAW 12.7 (79) at AO

WC 16.9 (105) v MEL 10.10 (70) at OS (E)

ROUND 11

Thursday 23 May

WB 12.16 (88) v SYD 16.6 (102) at MS (N)

Friday 24 May
FRE 11.9 (75) v COL 10.15 (75) at OS (N)

Saturday 25 May
CAR 15.12 (102) v GC 11.7 (73) at MS

NM 7.6 (48) v PA 16.11 (107) at BA

GEE 11.8 (74) v GWS 11.12 (78) at GMHBA (E)

RIC 10.14 (74) v ESS 12.14 (86) at MCG (N)

Sunday 26 May
HAW 15.10 (100) v BL 10.15 (75) at MS

MEL 14.16 (100) v STK 9.8 (62) at MCG

ADL 21.11 (137) v WC 5.8 (38) at AO (E)

ROUND 12 BYE: BL, GWS, NM, SYD

Thursday 30 May
PA 10.11 (71) v CAR 16.11 (107) at AO (N)

Friday 31 May
COL 12.10 (82) v WB 15.10 (100) at MS (N)

Saturday 1 June
HAW 16.11 (107) v ADL 12.8 (80) at MCG

WC 10.8 (68) v STK 12.10 (82) at OS

GEE 15.9 (99) v RIC 10.9 (69) at GMHBA (N)

Sunday 2 June
MEL 7.7 (49) v FRE 22.9 (141) at TP

GC 14.7 (91) v ESS 11.14 (80) at MET (E)

ROUND 13 BYE: FRE, PA

Thursday 6 June
ADL 10.11 (71) v RIC 12.7 (79) at AO (N)

Friday 7 June
WB 10.11 (71) v BL 17.12 (114) at MS (N)

Saturday 8 June
HAW 12.13 (85) v GWS 12.7 (79) at UTAS

WC 8.17 (65) v NM 11.8 (74) at OS

STK 7.9 (51) v GC 7.6 (48) at MS (N)

Sunday 9 June

SYD 16.16 (112) v GEE 12.10 (82) at SCG

ESS 9.16 (70) v CAR 15.6 (96) at MCG (N)

Monday 10 June
COL 14.5 (89) v MEL 6.15 (51) at MCG

ROUND 14 BYE: CAR, ESS, GEE, GC, MEL, WC

Friday 14 June
BL 19.12 (126) v STK 16.10 (106) at G (N)

Saturday 15 June
WB 23.11 (149) v FRE 12.10 (82) at MS

RIC 6.13 (49) v HAW 14.13 (97) at MCG (E)

ADL 10.7 (67) v SYD 16.13 (109) at AO (N)

Sunday 16 June

NM 19.4 (118) v COL 18.11 (119) at MS

GWS 9.19 (73) v PA 6.15 (51) at GS (E)

ROUND 15 BYE: ADL, COL, HAW, RIC, STK, WB

Friday 21 June
CAR 21.12 (138) v GEE 11.9 (75) at MCG (N)

Saturday 22 June
PA 10.13 (73) v BL 23.14 (152) at AO

GWS 11.9 (75) v SYD 15.12 (102) at GS (E)

MEL 11.4 (70) v NM 10.7 (67) at MCG (N)

Sunday 23 June
ESS 19.8 (122) v WC 13.14 (92) at MS

FRE 12.13 (85) v GC 10.5 (65) at OS

ROUND 16

Friday 28 June
BL 11.20 (86) v MEL 11.15 (81) at G (N)

Saturday 29 June

NM 9.6 (60) v WB 11.11 (77) at MS

SYD 14.14 (98) v FRE 15.9 (99) at SCG

GC 14.17 (101) v COL 13.12 (90) at MET (E)

ADL 13.16 (94) v GWS 12.6 (78) at AO (N)

GEE 16.9 (105) v ESS 9.6 (60) at MCG (N)

Sunday 30 June
STK 8.12 (60) v PA 8.14 (62) at MS

RIC 10.10 (70) v CAR 20.11 (131) at MCG

WC 4.9 (33) v HAW 14.10 (94) at OS

ROUND 17

Friday 5 July
COL 12.8 (80) v ESS 13.14 (92) at MCG (N)

Saturday 6 July

NM 13.9 (87) v GC 12.11 (83) at MS

PA 15.12 (102) v WB 8.6 (54) at AO

GEE 16.14 (110) v HAW 9.5 (59) at GMHBA (E)

GWS 18.8 (116) v CAR 16.8 (104) at GS (N)

FRE 16.9 (105) v RIC 7.12 (54) at OS (N)

Sunday 7 July
MEL 17.10 (112) v WC 8.10 (58) at MCG

STK 13.6 (84) v SYD 11.16 (82) at MS

BL 14.13 (97) v ADL 13.8 (86) at G (E)

ROUND 18

Friday 12 July
COL 10.11 (71) v GEE 13.13 (91) at MCG (N)

Saturday 13 July
HAW 13.9 (87) v FRE 10.14 (74) at UTAS

SYD 20.18 (138) v NM 9.5 (59) at SCG

WB 14.16 (100) v CAR 12.14 (86) at MS (E)

ADL 10.11 (71) v STK 5.9 (39) at AO (N)

MEL 13.6 (84) v ESS 10.7 (67) at MCG (N)

Sunday 14 July
GC 14.12 (96) v PA 12.10 (82) at MET

RIC 12.12 (84) v GWS 17.6 (108) at MCG

WC 14.9 (93) v BL 16.10 (106) at OS

ROUND 19

Friday 19 July
ESS 17.11 (113) v ADL 17.13 (115) at MS (N)

Saturday 20 July
GWS 14.5 (89) v GC 6.14 (50) at GS

STK 17.11 (113) v WC 6.5 (41) at MS

HAW 20.13 (133) v COL 9.13 (67) at MCG (E)

GEE 7.6 (48) v WB 13.17 (95) at GMHBA (N)

PA 16.20 (116) v RIC 11.9 (75) at AO (N)

Sunday 21 July

BL 11.13 (79) v SYD 11.11 (77) at G

FRE 17.14 (116) v MEL 10.6 (66) at OS

CAR 16.11 (107) v NM 14.4 (88) at MS (E)

ROUND 20

Friday 26 July
CAR 9.11 (65) v PA 11.13 (79) at MS (N)

Saturday 27 July

NM 10.6 (66) v GEE 16.10 (106) at BA

GC 9.11 (65) v BL 13.15 (93) at MET (E)

STK 17.6 (108) v ESS 8.7 (55) at MS (E)

MEL 12.11 (83) v GWS 13.7 (85) at MCG (N)

FRE 17.8 (110) v WC 11.9 (75) at OS (N)

Sunday 28 July
COL 14.9 (93) v RIC 9.13 (67) at MCG

SYD 7.6 (48) v WB 12.15 (87) at SCG

ADL 8.10 (58) v HAW 19.10 (124) at AO

ROUND 21

Friday 2 August
WB 15.20 (110) v MEL 9.5 (59) at MS (N)

WC 15.7 (97) v GC 13.9 (87) at OS (N)

Saturday 3 August

NM 14.6 (90) v RIC 10.17 (77) at MS

GEE 13.12 (90) v ADL 13.7 (85) at GMHBA (E)

COL 12.12 (84) v CAR 11.15 (81) at MCG (N)

PA 22.16 (148) v SYD 5.6 (36) at AO (N)

Sunday 4 August
GWS 12.12 (84) v HAW 12.10 (82) at MO

ESS 13.12 (90) v FRE 14.5 (89) at MCG

STK 5.9 (39) v BL 19.10 (124) at MS (E)

ROUND 22

Friday 9 August

SYD 13.11 (89) v COL 12.14 (86) at SCG (N)

Saturday 10 August
BL 8.16 (64) v GWS 13.4 (82) at G

NM 14.13 (97) v WC 15.12 (102) at BA

FRE 9.8 (62) v GEE 10.13 (73) at OS

ESS 12.14 (86) v GC 13.9 (87) at MS (N)

MEL 7.9 (51) v PA 7.11 (53) at MCG (N)

Sunday 11 August
CAR 5.8 (38) v HAW 16.16 (112) at MCG

RIC 7.9 (51) v STK 15.9 (99) at MS

ADL 17.9 (111) v WB 9.18 (72) at AO

ROUND 23

Friday 16 August

ESS 8.11 (59) v SYD 15.8 (98) at MS (N)

Saturday 17 August
GC 9.9 (63) v MEL 18.9 (117) at MET

GWS 15.11 (101) v FRE 14.8 (92) at GS

COL 11.13 (79) v BL 11.12 (78) at MCG (E)

PA 11.14 (80) v ADL 8.10 (58) at AO (N)

STK 16.11 (107) v GEE 14.5 (89) at MS (N)

Sunday 18 August

WB 20.18 (138) v NM 6.6 (42) at MS

HAW 19.17 (131) v RIC 10.8 (68) at MCG

WC 4.10 (34) v CAR 14.15 (99) at OS

ROUND 24

Friday 23 August
MEL 8.9 (57) v COL 15.13 (103) at MCG (N)

Saturday 24 August
GEE 26.12 (168) v WC 11.9 (75) at GMHBA

RIC 10.6 (66) v GC 14.10 (94) at MCG

HAW 26.14 (170) v NM 7.4 (46) at UTAS (E)

BL 11.21 (87) v ESS 10.7 (67) at G (N)

SYD 18.13 (121) v ADL 13.12 (90) at SCG (N)

Sunday 25 August
WB 14.14 (98) v GWS 9.7 (61) at MARS

CAR 11.8 (74) v STK 11.10 (76) at MS

FRE 9.13 (67) v PA 13.9 (87) at OS (E)

FINALS WEEK 1

Thursday 5 September
PA 7.12 (54) v GEE 20.18 (138) at AO (N)

Friday 6 September
WB 9.8 (62) v HAW 14.15 (99) at MCG (N)

Saturday 7 September

SYD 13.10 (88) v GWS 12.10 (82) at SCG

BL 14.15 (99) v CAR 11.5 (71) at G (N)

SEMI-FINALS

Friday 13 September
PA 11.9 (75) v HAW 11.6 (72) at AO (N)

Saturday 14 September
GWS 15.10 (100) v BL 15.15 (105) at GS (N)

PRELIMINARY FINALS

Friday 20 September

SYD 14.11 (95) v PA 8.11 (59) at SCG (N)

Saturday 21 September
GEE 12.13 (85) v BL 14.11 (95) at MCG (E)

GRAND FINAL

Saturday 28 September

SYD 9.6 (60) v BL 18.12 (120) at MCG



2024 AFL LADDER

TEAM P W L D

HOME AWAY TOTAL

% POINTS FORM

FOR AGAINST FOR AGAINST FOR AGAINST

G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS

Sydney 17 14 3 0 129 116 (890) 130 103 (883) 87 74 (596) 87 102 (624) 259 219 (1773) 174 176 (1220) 145.328 56 WWLLW

Carlton 16 11 5 0 103 79 (697) 135 94 (904) 88 60 (588) 115 101 (791) 238 173 (1601) 203 161 (1379) 116.099 44 WWWWL

Geelong 17 11 6 0 121 90 (816) 114 90 (774) 88 76 (604) 122 102 (834) 235 180 (1590) 210 178 (1438) 110.570 44 LLWWW

Fremantle 17 10 6 1 89 90 (624) 117 102 (804) 74 85 (529) 107 92 (734) 206 192 (1428) 181 177 (1263) 113.064 42 LWWWL

Essendon 16 10 5 1 95 73 (643) 102 100 (712) 79 77 (551) 119 91 (805) 197 173 (1355) 198 168 (1356) 99.926 42 LLWLW

Port Adelaide 16 10 6 0 112 122 (794) 80 92 (572) 110 75 (735) 80 89 (569) 192 214 (1366) 190 164 (1304) 104.755 40 LLLWW

Brisbane 16 9 6 1 122 125 (857) 93 84 (642) 94 81 (645) 87 78 (600) 215 209 (1499) 181 159 (1245) 120.402 38 WWWWW

Greater Western Sydney 16 9 7 0 107 93 (735) 103 71 (689) 89 95 (629) 97 100 (682) 210 164 (1424) 186 195 (1311) 108.619 36 LWLLW

Melbourne 16 9 7 0 83 76 (574) 99 100 (694) 79 66 (540) 96 99 (675) 182 176 (1268) 175 165 (1215) 104.362 36 LLWLW

Collingwood 17 8 7 2 113 94 (772) 102 95 (707) 101 94 (700) 110 78 (738) 215 189 (1479) 211 172 (1438) 102.851 36 WWLLL

Hawthorn 17 9 8 0 84 83 (587) 110 91 (751) 100 78 (678) 105 94 (724) 194 174 (1338) 205 172 (1402) 95.435 36 WWWLW

Western Bulldogs 16 8 8 0 116 82 (778) 99 99 (693) 101 78 (684) 87 75 (597) 215 181 (1471) 188 153 (1281) 114.832 32 WLWWL

Gold Coast 16 8 8 0 139 111 (945) 64 54 (438) 101 78 (684) 92 77 (629) 203 165 (1383) 193 155 (1313) 105.331 32 WLLWL

St Kilda 16 6 10 0 74 67 (511) 94 92 (656) 76 76 (532) 102 109 (721) 168 159 (1167) 178 185 (1253) 93.136 24 WWLLW

Adelaide 16 5 10 1 109 98 (752) 84 62 (566) 97 112 (694) 85 80 (590) 193 160 (1318) 182 192 (1284) 102.648 22 LLLWL

West Coast 16 3 13 0 97 95 (677) 56 64 (400) 109 93 (747) 121 86 (812) 153 159 (1077) 230 179 (1559) 69.083 12 LLLLL

North Melbourne 17 2 15 0 93 61 (619) 86 55 (571) 130 96 (876) 141 128 (974) 179 116 (1190) 271 224 (1850) 64.324 8 LLLWL

Richmond 16 2 14 0 76 104 (560) 66 61 (457) 131 115 (901) 109 78 (732) 142 165 (1017) 240 193 (1633) 62.278 8 LWLLL



SYDNEY 2024 LIST

# AGE DOB H F POS STATE DEBUT DRAFT FROM

Taylor Adams 3 31 20 Sep 93 181 R Mid/Fwd VIC 2012 2011 National Draft No 13 St Joseph's Geel (Vic), St Joseph's Coll, Geel (Vic)

Joel Amartey 36 25 2 Sep 99 195 R Fwd VIC 2020 2017 Rookie No 28 Beaumaris (Vic), Mentone Grammar (Vic)

Harrison Arnold 38 25 8 Apr 99 194 R Def QLD 2023 Other No 5 Mackay (Qld), Broadbeach (Qld)

Nick Blakey 22 24 27 Feb 00 196 L Def NSW 2019 2018 National Draft No 10 University of NSW-Eastern Suburbs (NSW)

Jack Buller 39 23 16 May 01 199 R Fwd WA 2023 2023 Other No 13 Cottesloe (WA), Scotch College (WA)

Braeden Campbell 16 22 4 Feb 02 181 L Mid NSW 2021 2020 National Draft No 5 Pennant Hills (NSW)

Caiden Cleary 33 19 5 Mar 05 182 R Fwd NSW 2024 2023 National Draft No 24 Newtown Swans JAFC (NSW), Sydney University (NSW)

Harry Cunningham 7 30 6 Dec 93 181 R Def NSW 2012 2012 Rookie No 107 Turvey Park (NSW), NSW-ACT U18

William Edwards 28 21 8 May 03 197 R Def NSW 2022 Other North Shore (NSW)

Oliver Florent 13 26 22 Jul 98 184 R Def VIC 2017 2016 National Draft No 11 Beaumaris (Vic), Mentone Grammar (Vic)

Robbie Fox 42 31 16 Apr 93 185 R Fwd TAS 2017 2016 Rookie No 34 Burnie Dockers (Tas), Coburg (VFL)

Aaron Francis 10 27 10 Aug 97 192 R Def SA 2016 2015 National Draft No 6 Loxton North (SA), West Adelaide (SANFL)

William Green 45 19 8 Sep 05 204 R Ruck VIC 2023 National Draft No 16 Northcote Junior Football Club YJFL (Vic), Northern Knights U18

Brodie Grundy 4 30 15 Apr 94 202 R Ruck SA 2013 2012 National Draft No 18 Unley (SA), Sturt (SANFL)

Errol Gulden 21 22 18 Jul 02 175 L Mid NSW 2021 2020 National Draft No 32 UNSW-Eastern Suburbs (NSW)

Joel Hamling 29 31 9 Apr 93 194 R Fwd WA 2015 2011 National Draft No 32 Cable Beach (WA), Claremont (WAFL)

Tom Hanily 40 19 31 May 05 179 R Mid/Fwd VIC 2024 Other No 14 Gippsland U18

Will Hayward 9 26 26 Oct 98 186 R Fwd SA 2017 2016 National Draft No 21 Walkerville (SA), St Peter's College (SA)

Isaac Heeney 5 28 5 May 96 185 R Mid NSW 2015 2014 National Draft No 18 Cardiff (NSW)

James Jordon 17 23 20 Dec 00 187 R Mid/Fwd VIC 2021 2018 National Draft No 33 Yarrawonga (Vic), Caulfield Grammar (Vic)

Indhi Kirk 31 20 31 Aug 04 181 R Mid/Fwd NSW 2023 Other UNSW-ES Bulldogs (NSW), Sydney Swans Academy

Jacob Konstanty 18 20 9 Nov 04 177 R Fwd VIC 2022 National Draft No 20 Drouin (Vic), Gippsland U18

Peter Ladhams 19 26 14 Jan 98 204 L Ruck SA 2019 2021 Other Modbury (SA), Norwood (SANFL)

Jake Lloyd 44 31 20 Sep 93 182 R Mid VIC 2014 2014 Rookie Horsham Demons (Vic), North Ballarat U18

Jaiden Magor 32 20 16 Feb 04 185 R Def SA 2022 Rookie No 31 Myponga-Sellicks (SA), South Adelaide (SANFL)

Lachlan McAndrew 46 24 26 May 00 209 R Ruck NSW 2023 2021 Other No 12 Manly-Wwarringah (NSW), St Augustine's College (NSW)

Tom McCartin 30 24 30 Dec 99 194 R Def VIC 2018 2017 National Draft No 33 St Joseph's, Geel (Vic), St Joseph's Coll, Geel (Vic)

Logan McDonald 6 22 4 Apr 02 195 R Fwd WA 2021 2020 National Draft No 4 Applecross (WA), Aquinas College (WA)

Justin McInerney 27 24 18 Aug 00 189 R Mid VIC 2019 2018 National Draft No 44 Banyule (Vic), Marcellin College (Vic)

Hayden McLean 2 25 20 Jan 99 197 R Fwd VIC 2019 2018 Pre-season Draft Beaumaris (Vic), St Bede's College (Vic)

Lewis Melican 43 28 4 Nov 96 194 R Def VIC 2017 2017 Rookie Birregurra (Vic), Geelong U18

Callum Mills 14 27 2 Apr 97 188 R Def NSW 2016 2015 National Draft No 3 North Shore (NSW)

Caleb Mitchell 35 20 10 Aug 04 186 L Mid VIC 2024 2022 National Draft No 40 Yarrawonga (Vic), Murray U18

Tom Papley 11 28 13 Jul 96 177 R Fwd VIC 2016 2016 Rookie Bunyip (Vic), Gippsland U18

Luke Parker 26 32 25 Oct 92 183 R Mid/Fwd VIC 2011 2010 National Draft No 40 Langwarrin (Vic), Dandenong U18

Dane Rampe 24 34 2 Jun 90 187 L Def NSW 2013 2013 Rookie No 90 Williamstown (VFL), Eastern Suburbs (NSW)

Sam Reid 20 32 27 Dec 91 196 R Fwd VIC 2010 2023 Rookie No 11 Wangaratta Rovers (Vic), Murray U18

Matt Roberts 34 21 31 Jul 03 184 L Def SA 2022 2021 National Draft No 34 Langhorne Creek (SA), St Peter's Coll (SA)

James Rowbottom 8 24 19 Sep 00 186 R Mid VIC 2019 2018 National Draft No 25 Camberwell (Vic), St Kevin's College (Vic)

Angus Sheldrick 12 21 7 Nov 03 178 L Mid WA 2022 2021 National Draft No 18 Mosman Park (WA), Christ Church Grammar (WA)

Patrick Snell 41 19 18 Jul 05 194 L Def NT 2023 National Draft No 53 Southern Districts (NT), Wilston Grange AFC (Qld)

Cooper Vickery 25 19 16 Dec 04 181 L Def VIC 2022 National Draft No 27 Orbost Snowy Rovers (Vic), Bairnsdale (Vic)

Chad Warner 1 23 19 May 01 185 R Mid WA 2020 2019 National Draft No 39 Willetton (WA), Aquinas College (WA)

Corey Warner 37 21 7 Oct 03 182 L Fwd WA 2023 2021 National Draft No 40 Willetton (WA), Aquinas College (WA)

Sam Wicks 15 25 14 Sep 99 181 R Fwd NSW 2020 2018 Other Manly-Warringah (NSW), Sydney (NEAFL)

#: Jumper Number DoB: Date of Birth H: Height F: Kicking Foot POS: Position



NORTH MELBOURNE 2024 LIST

# AGE DOB H F POS STATE DEBUT DRAFT FROM

Jackson Archer 34 21 9 Jan 03 187 R Def VIC 2022 2021 Father Son No 59 Park Orchards (Vic), Whitefriars College (Vic)

Miller Bergman 27 21 25 Jan 03 189 R Def VIC 2022 2021 National Draft No 38 Berwick (Vic), Mazenod College (Vic)

Callum Coleman-Jones 21 25 13 Jun 99 200 R Fwd SA 2019 2017 National Draft No 20 Unley (SA), Scotch College (SA)

Charlie Comben 30 23 20 Jul 01 199 R Def VIC 2021 2019 National Draft No 31 Sale (Vic), Catholic College Sale (Vic)

Aidan Corr 4 30 17 May 94 195 R Def VIC 2013 2012 National Draft No 14 Macleod (Vic), Northern U18

Paul Curtis 25 21 4 Mar 03 185 L Fwd VIC 2022 2021 National Draft No 35 Keilor (Vic), Western U18

Luke Davies-Uniacke 9 25 8 Jun 99 188 R Mid VIC 2018 2017 National Draft No 4 Rye (Vic), Haileybury College (Vic)

Kallan Dawson 42 26 22 Jul 98 196 R Def VIC 2022 2022 Other No 2 Williamstown CYMS (Vic), Williamstown (VFL)

Wil Dawson 18 18 20 Dec 05 200 R Def VIC 2024 2023 National Draft No 22 Leongatha Junior Football Club (Vic), Gippsland Power U18

Blake Drury 41 20 11 Jan 04 177 R Fwd VIC 2023 2022 Rookie No 1 Vermont (Vic), Caulfield Grammar (Vic)

Zane Duursma 7 19 28 Aug 05 190 R Fwd VIC 2024 2023 National Draft No 4 Foster Secondary College, Foster FNC

Zac Fisher 16 26 15 Jun 98 175 L Def WA 2017 2016 National Draft No 27 York Roos (WA), Guildford (WA)

Eddie Ford 40 22 21 Jun 02 189 R Fwd VIC 2021 2020 National Draft No 56 Yarraville-Seddon (Vic), Western U18

Hamish Free 45 26 23 Jul 98 203 R Ruck WA 2022 Rookie No 19 Mandurah (WA), South Fremantle (WAFL)

Brayden George 33 20 13 Jan 04 187 R Def VIC 2022 National Draft No 26 Girgarre (Vic), Wang Rovers (Vic)

Taylor Goad 22 19 28 Apr 05 207 R Ruck SA 2023 National Draft No 20 Willunga (SA), South Adelaide (SANFL)

Josh Goater 31 21 2 Jun 03 190 R Def VIC 2022 2021 National Draft No 22 Sunbury (Vic), Sunbury College (Vic)

Hugh Greenwood 1 32 6 Mar 92 190 L Fwd TAS 2017 2017 Rookie Lauderdale (Tas), Adelaide

Robert Hansen Jr 46 20 13 Mar 04 182 L Fwd WA 2023 2023 Other No 2 Mines Rovers (WA), Trinity College (WA)

Riley Hardeman 17 19 27 Feb 05 184 L Def WA 2024 2023 National Draft No 23 Caversham JFC (WA), Swan Districts (WAFL)

Cooper Harvey 37 20 12 Jul 04 180 R Fwd VIC 2023 2022 Father Son No 56 Yarrambat (Vic), Assumption College (Vic)

Nick Larkey 20 26 6 Jun 98 198 R Fwd VIC 2017 2016 National Draft No 73 Hawthorn Citizens (Vic), Oakleigh U18

Charlie Lazzaro 35 22 25 Mar 02 180 R Mid/Fwd VIC 2021 2020 National Draft No 36 St Mary's Geelong (Vic), Geelong College (Vic)

Griffin Logue 19 26 13 Apr 98 193 L Def WA 2017 2016 National Draft No 8 Kalamunda (WA), Guildford Grammar (WA)

Finnbar Maley 39 21 18 Jul 03 197 R Fwd VIC 2023 Rookie No 2 Eltham (Vic), Northern Bullants (VFL)

Luke McDonald 11 29 9 Feb 95 189 L Def VIC 2014 2013 Father Son No 8 Kew Comets (Vic), Oakleigh U18

Colby McKercher 10 19 12 Apr 05 182 L Def TAS 2024 2023 National Draft No 2 Launceston Football Club NTJFA (Tas), Tasmania Devils U18

Bigoa Nyuon 28 23 18 May 01 197 R Def VIC 2022 2019 National Draft No 54 Rowville (Vic), Rowville Secondary College (Vic)

Geordie Payne 23 19 6 Nov 05 184 R Mid/Fwd TAS 2024 Other No 1 North Launceston (TFL), Tasmania U18

Will Phillips 29 22 22 May 02 181 R Mid VIC 2021 2020 National Draft No 3 Beverley Hills (Vic), Caulfield Grammar (Vic)

Toby Pink 32 26 11 Aug 98 194 R Fwd SA 2024 2023 Other Tantanoola (SA), Glenelg (SANFL)

Tom Powell 24 22 2 Mar 02 184 R Mid SA 2021 2020 National Draft No 13 Unley (SA), Scotch College (SA)

Bailey Scott 8 24 9 Jul 00 186 R Mid QLD 2019 2018 Father Son No 49 Broadbeach (Qld)

Tyler Sellers 36 22 9 Aug 02 193 R Fwd VIC 2024 2023 Pre-season Draft Old Scotch, North Melbourne (VFL)

Harry Sheezel 3 20 13 Oct 04 185 R Def VIC 2023 2022 National Draft No 3 Ajax (Vic), Mount Scopus College (Vic)

Liam Shiels 14 33 29 Apr 91 184 R Mid VIC 2009 2008 National Draft No 34 The Basin (Vic), Eastern U18

Jy Simpkin 12 26 5 Mar 98 183 R Mid/Fwd VIC 2017 2016 National Draft No 12 Mooroopna (Vic), Scotch College (Vic)

Dylan Stephens 15 23 8 Jan 01 184 L Mid SA 2020 2019 National Draft No 5 Red Cliffs (Vic), Walkerville (SA)

Jaidyn Stephenson 2 25 15 Jan 99 189 R Fwd VIC 2018 2017 National Draft No 6 Ferntree Gully (Vic), Eastern U18

Curtis Taylor 5 24 6 Apr 00 188 R Mid/Fwd VIC 2019 2018 National Draft No 46 Keilor (Vic), Calder U18

Brynn Teakle 43 25 16 Oct 99 203 R Fwd WA 2022 2022 Other No 8 Northampton, East Fremantle (WAFL)

Tarryn Thomas 26 24 25 Mar 00 190 R Mid TAS 2019 2018 National Draft No 8 North Launceston (Tas)

Darcy Tucker 13 27 23 Jan 97 184 L Def VIC 2016 2015 National Draft No 27 Horsham Saints (Vic), North Ballarat U18

George Wardlaw 6 20 11 Jun 04 182 R Mid VIC 2023 2022 National Draft No 4 St Peters (Vic), St Kevin's College (Vic)

Tristan Xerri 38 25 15 Mar 99 202 R Ruck VIC 2020 2017 National Draft No 72 Caroline Springs (Vic), Western U18

Cameron Zurhaar 44 26 22 May 98 190 R Fwd WA 2017 2016 Rookie No 11 Melville (WA), East Fremantle (WAFL)

#: Jumper Number DoB: Date of Birth H: Height F: Kicking Foot POS: Position



2023 AFL SEASON

ROUND 1

Thursday 16 March
RIC 8.10 (58) v CAR 8.10 (58) at MCG (N)

Friday 17 March
GEE 16.7 (103) v COL 19.11 (125) at MCG (N)

Saturday 18 March

NM 12.15 (87) v WC 12.10 (82) at MS

PA 18.18 (126) v BL 11.6 (72) at AO (E)

MEL 17.13 (115) v WB 9.11 (65) at MCG (N)

GC 9.7 (61) v SYD 16.14 (110) at MET (N)

Sunday 19 March
GWS 15.16 (106) v ADL 12.18 (90) at GS

HAW 9.11 (65) v ESS 19.10 (124) at MCG

STK 10.7 (67) v FRE 7.10 (52) at MS (E)

ROUND 2

Thursday 23 March
CAR 13.12 (90) v GEE 12.10 (82) at MCG (N)

Friday 24 March
BL 14.9 (93) v MEL 13.4 (82) at G (N)

Saturday 25 March
COL 21.9 (135) v PA 9.10 (64) at MCG

ADL 10.16 (76) v RIC 17.6 (108) at AO (E)

WB 5.11 (41) v STK 14.8 (92) at MS (N)

FRE 10.12 (72) v NM 11.7 (73) at OS (E)

Sunday 26 March

SYD 17.16 (118) v HAW 4.13 (37) at SCG

ESS 16.12 (108) v GC 11.14 (80) at MS

WC 14.16 (100) v GWS 11.15 (81) at OS

ROUND 3

Thursday 30 March
WB 10.7 (67) v BL 7.11 (53) at MS (N)

Friday 31 March
COL 8.15 (63) v RIC 7.7 (49) at MCG (N)

Saturday 1 April

HAW 11.14 (80) v NM 9.7 (61) at UTAS

GWS 9.10 (64) v CAR 9.20 (74) at GS (E)

STK 14.8 (92) v ESS 11.8 (74) at MCG (N)

PA 13.8 (86) v ADL 18.9 (117) at AO (N)

Sunday 2 April
GC 10.13 (73) v GEE 7.12 (54) at MET

MEL 21.8 (134) v SYD 12.12 (84) at MCG

FRE 16.12 (108) v WC 9.13 (67) at OS

ROUND 4

Thursday 6 April
BL 18.8 (116) v COL 11.17 (83) at G (N)

Friday 7 April

NM 11.18 (84) v CAR 16.11 (107) at MS (E)

Saturday 8 April
ADL 17.9 (111) v FRE 10.12 (72) at AO

RIC 12.12 (84) v WB 12.17 (89) at MCG (E)

STK 17.11 (113) v GC 8.12 (60) at MS (N)

SYD 9.10 (64) v PA 9.12 (66) at SCG (N)

Sunday 9 April
ESS 11.22 (88) v GWS 11.9 (75) at MS

WC 9.9 (63) v MEL 19.12 (126) at OS

Monday 10 April
GEE 19.13 (127) v HAW 6.9 (45) at MCG

ROUND 5

Thursday 13 April
ADL 18.10 (118) v CAR 9.8 (62) at AO (N)

Friday 14 April
FRE 15.10 (100) v GC 13.12 (90) at NOR (E)

SYD v RIC at AO (N)

RIC 11.12 (78) v SYD 18.14 (122) at AO (N)

Saturday 15 April

NM v BL at MTB

BL 22.20 (152) v NM 12.5 (77) at MTB

ESS 15.14 (104) v MEL 11.11 (77) at AO

PA 10.10 (70) v WB 8.8 (56) at AO (N)

Sunday 16 April
GEE 21.10 (136) v WC 13.11 (89) at AO

HAW v GWS at NOR

GWS 10.17 (77) v HAW 11.9 (75) at NOR

STK v COL at AO (E)

COL 10.10 (70) v STK 9.10 (64) at AO (E)

ROUND 6

Friday 21 April
FRE 10.9 (69) v WB 17.16 (118) at OS (N)

Saturday 22 April
PA 16.13 (109) v WC 10.9 (69) at AO

GWS 13.9 (87) v BL 16.12 (108) at MO (E)

GEE 20.10 (130) v SYD 5.7 (37) at GMHBA (N)

Sunday 23 April
HAW 11.10 (76) v ADL 11.13 (79) at UTAS

CAR 8.12 (60) v STK 12.10 (82) at MS

GC 14.13 (97) v NM 7.12 (54) at MET (E)

Monday 24 April
MEL 15.6 (96) v RIC 11.12 (78) at MCG (N)

Tuesday 25 April
COL 13.12 (90) v ESS 11.11 (77) at MCG

ROUND 7

Friday 28 April
STK 11.10 (76) v PA 12.11 (83) at MS (N)

Saturday 29 April
BL 17.13 (115) v FRE 10.7 (67) at G

SYD 16.10 (106) v GWS 17.5 (107) at SCG

WB 14.10 (94) v HAW 9.11 (65) at MS (E)

MEL 22.7 (139) v NM 7.7 (49) at MCG (N)

WC 6.8 (44) v CAR 23.14 (152) at OS (E)

Sunday 30 April
ESS 16.8 (104) v GEE 20.12 (132) at MCG

RIC 6.12 (48) v GC 11.6 (72) at MS

ADL 7.16 (58) v COL 8.11 (59) at AO (E)

ROUND 8

Friday 5 May
CAR 11.8 (74) v BL 15.10 (100) at MS (N)

Saturday 6 May
RIC 15.14 (104) v WC 8.10 (58) at MCG

GEE 14.14 (98) v ADL 11.6 (72) at GMHBA

GC 13.7 (85) v MEL 13.12 (90) at MET (E)

FRE 18.9 (117) v HAW 7.6 (48) at OS (E)

GWS 10.11 (71) v WB 13.8 (86) at MO (N)

Sunday 7 May
PA 12.20 (92) v ESS 13.9 (87) at AO

COL 11.11 (77) v SYD 6.12 (48) at MCG

NM 4.10 (34) v STK 8.16 (64) at MS (E)

ROUND 9

Friday 12 May
RIC 16.6 (102) v GEE 11.12 (78) at MCG (N)

WC 6.7 (43) v GC 16.17 (113) at OS (N)

Saturday 13 May

SYD 13.8 (86) v FRE 16.7 (103) at SCG

NM 10.5 (65) v PA 20.15 (135) at BA

HAW 7.7 (49) v MEL 15.13 (103) at MCG (E)

BL 12.15 (87) v ESS 6.9 (45) at G (N)

CAR 8.11 (59) v WB 11.13 (79) at MS (N)

Sunday 14 May
ADL 19.7 (121) v STK 10.9 (69) at AO

COL 18.12 (120) v GWS 7.13 (55) at MCG (E)

ROUND 10

Friday 19 May
PA 11.14 (80) v MEL 11.10 (76) at AO (N)

Saturday 20 May

NM 14.6 (90) v SYD 14.9 (93) at MS

WB 11.19 (85) v ADL 5.10 (40) at MARS

FRE 16.10 (106) v GEE 11.11 (77) at OS

BL 16.11 (107) v GC 9.10 (64) at G (N)

ESS 10.11 (71) v RIC 10.10 (70) at MCG (N)

Sunday 21 May
HAW 22.10 (142) v WC 4.2 (26) at UTAS

CAR 7.15 (57) v COL 13.7 (85) at MCG

GWS 12.8 (80) v STK 13.14 (92) at GS (E)

ROUND 11

Friday 26 May

SYD 11.11 (77) v CAR 6.15 (51) at SCG (N)

Saturday 27 May
STK 12.6 (78) v HAW 12.16 (88) at MS

MEL 10.12 (72) v FRE 12.7 (79) at MCG

GEE 10.14 (74) v GWS 12.9 (81) at GMHBA (E)

GC 13.6 (84) v WB 11.11 (77) at TIO (N)

WC 6.10 (46) v ESS 14.12 (96) at OS (E)

Sunday 28 May
RIC 9.13 (67) v PA 10.17 (77) at MCG

COL 16.9 (105) v NM 10.10 (70) at MS

ADL 14.11 (95) v BL 10.18 (78) at AO (E)

ROUND 12 BYE: BL, FRE, STK, SYD

Friday 2 June
MEL 8.13 (61) v CAR 6.8 (44) at MCG (N)

Saturday 3 June
PA 23.13 (151) v HAW 14.12 (96) at AO

WC 8.9 (57) v COL 18.12 (120) at OS

WB 10.15 (75) v GEE 15.7 (97) at MS (N)

GC 16.16 (112) v ADL 13.9 (87) at TIO (N)

Sunday 4 June
GWS 15.14 (104) v RIC 16.14 (110) at GS

ESS 16.9 (105) v NM 15.9 (99) at MS (E)

ROUND 13 BYE: GEE, GC

Thursday 8 June

SYD 9.12 (66) v STK 12.8 (80) at SCG (N)

Friday 9 June
WB 13.7 (85) v PA 16.11 (107) at MS (N)

Saturday 10 June
HAW 15.8 (98) v BL 11.7 (73) at MCG

ADL 27.12 (174) v WC 8.4 (52) at AO (E)

FRE 10.10 (70) v RIC 12.13 (85) at OS (E)

Sunday 11 June

NM 11.9 (75) v GWS 15.13 (103) at BA

CAR 6.16 (52) v ESS 13.8 (86) at MCG (N)

Monday 12 June
MEL 8.18 (66) v COL 9.8 (62) at MCG

ROUND 14 BYE: ADL, COL, ESS, HAW, MEL, WC

Thursday 15 June
PA 16.14 (110) v GEE 11.6 (72) at AO (N)

Friday 16 June

BL 13.19 (97) v SYD 12.9 (81) at G (N)

Saturday 17 June
GWS 16.10 (106) v FRE 5.6 (36) at GS (E)

RIC 13.12 (90) v STK 11.4 (70) at MCG (N)

Sunday 18 June
CAR 18.12 (120) v GC 8.13 (61) at MCG

NM 13.6 (84) v WB 15.15 (105) at MS (E)

ROUND 15 BYE: CAR, GWS, NM, PA, RIC, WB

Thursday 22 June
GEE 11.12 (78) v MEL 8.15 (63) at GMHBA (N)

Friday 23 June
STK 8.8 (56) v BL 12.12 (84) at MS (N)

Saturday 24 June

SYD 31.19 (205) v WC 5.4 (34) at SCG (E)

FRE 14.9 (93) v ESS 9.7 (61) at OS (E)

Sunday 25 June
COL 12.10 (82) v ADL 11.14 (80) at MCG

GC 14.17 (101) v HAW 5.4 (34) at MET (E)

ROUND 16

Thursday 29 June
BL 20.14 (134) v RIC 7.11 (53) at G (N)

Friday 30 June

SYD 6.18 (54) v GEE 7.12 (54) at SCG (N)

Saturday 1 July

ADL 21.12 (138) v NM 11.6 (72) at AO

WB 16.6 (102) v FRE 11.7 (73) at MS

GC 5.12 (42) v COL 18.12 (120) at MET (E)

ESS 10.14 (74) v PA 11.12 (78) at MCG (N)

Sunday 2 July
HAW 7.10 (52) v CAR 17.10 (112) at MCG

MEL 5.15 (45) v GWS 7.5 (47) at TP

WC 12.5 (77) v STK 12.13 (85) at OS

ROUND 17

Thursday 6 July

RIC 12.16 (88) v SYD 11.9 (75) at MCG (N)

Friday 7 July
WB 11.11 (77) v COL 13.11 (89) at MS (N)

Saturday 8 July
BL 16.20 (116) v WC 5.5 (35) at G

GWS 12.13 (85) v HAW 10.12 (72) at GS (E)

STK 8.10 (58) v MEL 12.7 (79) at MS (N)

PA 16.10 (106) v GC 11.7 (73) at AO (N)

Sunday 9 July

GEE 19.11 (125) v NM 9.9 (63) at GMHBA

ESS 17.13 (115) v ADL 15.7 (97) at MS

FRE 6.9 (45) v CAR 14.14 (98) at OS

ROUND 18

Thursday 13 July

SYD 11.12 (78) v WB 11.10 (76) at SCG (N)

Friday 14 July
MEL 16.9 (105) v BL 16.8 (104) at MCG (N)

Saturday 15 July
COL 18.5 (113) v FRE 10.7 (67) at MCG

GC 11.11 (77) v STK 8.3 (51) at MET

CAR 18.14 (122) v PA 10.12 (72) at MS (E)

GEE 18.14 (122) v ESS 7.3 (45) at GMHBA (N)

ADL 8.9 (57) v GWS 10.11 (71) at AO (N)

Sunday 16 July

NM 6.4 (40) v HAW 12.16 (88) at MS

WC 8.12 (60) v RIC 14.14 (98) at OS

ROUND 19

Friday 21 July
ESS 7.7 (49) v WB 13.12 (90) at MS (N)

Saturday 22 July
RIC 14.12 (96) v HAW 15.5 (95) at MCG

CAR 21.14 (140) v WC 10.9 (69) at MS

BL 9.10 (64) v GEE 7.11 (53) at G (E)

FRE 12.4 (76) v SYD 16.9 (105) at OS (E)

PA 12.11 (83) v COL 13.7 (85) at AO (N)

Sunday 23 July
GWS 15.13 (103) v GC 9.9 (63) at MO

MEL 14.13 (97) v ADL 13.15 (93) at MCG

STK 9.15 (69) v NM 9.7 (61) at MS (E)

ROUND 20

Friday 28 July
COL 10.16 (76) v CAR 14.9 (93) at MCG (N)

Saturday 29 July
GEE 9.10 (64) v FRE 10.11 (71) at GMHBA

WB 10.13 (73) v GWS 11.12 (78) at MARS

GC 15.6 (96) v BL 7.13 (55) at MET (E)

ESS 15.9 (99) v SYD 15.11 (101) at MS (N)

ADL 16.16 (112) v PA 9.11 (65) at AO (N)

Sunday 30 July
HAW 14.9 (93) v STK 19.8 (122) at MS

RIC 15.8 (98) v MEL 20.10 (130) at MCG

WC 10.12 (72) v NM 10.7 (67) at OS

ROUND 21

Friday 4 August
WB 19.12 (126) v RIC 10.11 (71) at MS (N)

Saturday 5 August
ESS 10.13 (73) v WC 11.6 (72) at MS

ADL 13.11 (89) v GC 9.7 (61) at AO

HAW 16.9 (105) v COL 11.7 (73) at MCG (E)

GEE 14.13 (97) v PA 12.13 (85) at GMHBA (N)

GWS 12.13 (85) v SYD 15.6 (96) at GS (N)

Sunday 6 August

NM 10.11 (71) v MEL 15.13 (103) at BA

STK 8.6 (54) v CAR 10.13 (73) at MS

FRE 11.8 (74) v BL 11.11 (77) at OS

ROUND 22

Friday 11 August
COL 16.13 (109) v GEE 15.11 (101) at MCG (N)

Saturday 12 August

NM 12.5 (77) v ESS 13.8 (86) at MS

SYD 18.6 (114) v GC 13.12 (90) at SCG

BL 15.9 (99) v ADL 13.15 (93) at G (E)

CAR 9.6 (60) v MEL 8.8 (56) at MCG (N)

WC 4.9 (33) v FRE 20.14 (134) at OS (N)

Sunday 13 August
HAW 9.13 (67) v WB 9.10 (64) at UTAS

STK 14.9 (93) v RIC 8.9 (57) at MS

PA 21.10 (136) v GWS 13.7 (85) at AO (E)

ROUND 23

Friday 18 August
COL 15.10 (100) v BL 19.10 (124) at MS (N)

Saturday 19 August

RIC 14.17 (101) v NM 10.12 (72) at MCG

GC 13.9 (87) v CAR 13.13 (91) at MET

GWS 25.12 (162) v ESS 5.6 (36) at GS (E)

STK 12.16 (88) v GEE 8.7 (55) at MS (N)

ADL 10.13 (73) v SYD 11.8 (74) at AO (N)

Sunday 20 August
WB 12.13 (85) v WC 14.8 (92) at MS

MEL 13.9 (87) v HAW 9.6 (60) at MCG

FRE 8.10 (58) v PA 11.8 (74) at OS

ROUND 24

Friday 25 August
ESS 3.13 (31) v COL 16.5 (101) at MCG (N)

Saturday 26 August
HAW 8.8 (56) v FRE 14.9 (93) at MCG

NM 20.12 (132) v GC 14.13 (97) at BA

BL 9.18 (72) v STK 9.6 (60) at G (E)

GEE 11.13 (79) v WB 16.8 (104) at GMHBA (N)

WC 12.6 (78) v ADL 17.21 (123) at OS (N)

Sunday 27 August
PA 13.16 (94) v RIC 8.15 (63) at AO

SYD 7.14 (56) v MEL 11.11 (77) at SCG

CAR 11.7 (73) v GWS 16.9 (105) at MS (N)

FINALS WEEK 1

Thursday 7 September
COL 9.6 (60) v MEL 7.11 (53) at MCG (N)

Friday 8 September

CAR 11.8 (74) v SYD 9.14 (68) at MCG (N)

Saturday 9 September
STK 11.11 (77) v GWS 15.11 (101) at MCG

BL 19.9 (123) v PA 11.9 (75) at G (N)

SEMI-FINALS

Friday 15 September
MEL 9.17 (71) v CAR 11.7 (73) at MCG (N)

Saturday 16 September
PA 9.16 (70) v GWS 13.15 (93) at AO (N)

PRELIMINARY FINALS

Thursday 21 September
COL v CAR at MCG

BL v GWS at MCG

Friday 22 September
COL 8.10 (58) v GWS 8.9 (57) at MCG (N)

Saturday 23 September
BL 11.13 (79) v CAR 9.9 (63) at G (E)

GRAND FINAL

Saturday 30 September
COL 12.18 (90) v BL 13.8 (86) at MCG



2023 AFL LADDER

TEAM P W L D

HOME AWAY TOTAL

% POINTS FORM

FOR AGAINST FOR AGAINST FOR AGAINST

G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS G B PTS

Collingwood 23 18 5 0 168 132 (1140) 149 108 (1002) 128 124 (892) 111 129 (795) 317 240 (2142) 239 253 (1687) 126.971 72 LWLWW

Brisbane 23 17 6 0 181 166 (1252) 135 118 (928) 114 109 (793) 146 102 (978) 316 284 (2180) 260 211 (1771) 123.094 68 WWWWW

Port Adelaide 23 17 6 0 181 157 (1243) 129 132 (906) 141 105 (951) 139 121 (955) 310 289 (2149) 280 226 (1906) 112.749 68 LLWWW

Melbourne 23 16 7 0 149 123 (1017) 156 126 (1062) 111 99 (765) 129 121 (895) 305 249 (2079) 240 220 (1660) 125.241 64 WWLWW

Carlton 23 13 9 1 130 127 (907) 145 145 (1015) 128 109 (877) 115 130 (820) 275 272 (1922) 243 239 (1697) 113.259 54 WWWWL

St Kilda 23 13 10 0 123 106 (844) 137 109 (931) 109 112 (766) 126 125 (881) 260 215 (1775) 235 237 (1647) 107.772 52 LWWLL

Greater Western Sydney 23 13 10 0 164 146 (1130) 130 108 (888) 134 134 (938) 135 137 (947) 294 254 (2018) 269 271 (1885) 107.056 52 LLWWW

Sydney 23 12 10 1 148 136 (1024) 151 120 (1026) 111 109 (775) 160 128 (1088) 299 256 (2050) 271 237 (1863) 110.038 50 WWWLW

Western Bulldogs 23 12 11 0 131 124 (910) 145 139 (1009) 125 107 (857) 131 123 (909) 276 263 (1919) 256 230 (1766) 108.664 48 LWLLW

Adelaide 23 11 12 0 180 142 (1222) 139 137 (971) 122 111 (843) 150 134 (1034) 319 279 (2193) 272 245 (1877) 116.835 44 WWLLW

Essendon 23 11 12 0 146 145 (1021) 121 91 (817) 159 118 (1072) 141 132 (978) 267 236 (1838) 300 250 (2050) 89.659 44 LWWLL

Geelong 23 10 12 1 182 141 (1233) 124 111 (855) 128 112 (880) 140 135 (975) 306 252 (2088) 268 247 (1855) 112.561 42 LWLLL

Richmond 23 10 12 1 145 144 (1014) 120 122 (842) 145 126 (996) 142 135 (987) 265 266 (1856) 287 261 (1983) 93.596 42 LLWLL

Fremantle 23 10 13 0 146 112 (988) 125 97 (847) 141 127 (973) 138 97 (925) 271 209 (1835) 279 224 (1898) 96.681 40 WLWLW

Gold Coast 23 9 14 0 133 117 (915) 132 132 (924) 118 115 (823) 176 127 (1183) 265 249 (1839) 294 242 (2006) 91.675 36 WLLLL

Hawthorn 23 7 16 0 129 109 (883) 114 119 (803) 139 96 (930) 172 139 (1171) 243 228 (1686) 311 235 (2101) 80.248 28 WWLLL

North Melbourne 23 3 20 0 123 101 (839) 120 98 (818) 154 139 (1063) 184 151 (1255) 243 199 (1657) 338 290 (2318) 71.484 12 LLLWL

West Coast 23 3 20 0 95 103 (673) 109 91 (745) 174 151 (1195) 219 165 (1479) 204 194 (1418) 393 316 (2674) 53.029 12 WLLWL


